MexayHapoaHbIi TYpHUP Mo nsiaBaHuio Ha npussl OO "B

Minsk, 3. - 5.11.2022

AucTtaHuma 2 MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

03.11.2022 - 17:05

OTKpbITbIE

Pe3ynbTaTbl PMHa/bHbIN

MC :25.00 / KMC:28.00 / 1:30.00 / 2:33.00 / 3:36.00

Oukm: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunusa nvs r’p
1. Mekapckuii Mpuropwii 98
2. Cracenosud Buktop 94
3. Kpenckuii Makcum 98
4. Tnywkos AH 03
5. bynaHoB Bnagucnas 01
6. LUknpbsaTos Bsayecnas 04
7. byesuy MBaH 04
8. Hectok AHgpei 06

Kny6

ruop

PLOM

PLOM

CAKOLWOP Cnyuk
roOKLoP

ruop

ruop

CAKOWOP "Crapt”

Pesynbtar

23.99
24.39
24.66
25.59
25.71
26.11
26.22
26.37

Paspag  Ouku FINA

MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

794
756
731
654
645
616
608
598

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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